           AF6226 Series
 1 / 11
SSC-V1.0                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future
AF6226 Series
7V Input, 200mA, Low Current Consumption, CMOS LDO
➢ Description
The AF6226 series are CMOS-based voltage LDOs with high
output voltage accuracy, low current consumption and high

SSC-V1.0                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future
SOT-23-5L
           AF6226 Series
 9 / 11
SSC-V1.0                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future
DFN1010-4L
           AF6226 Series
 10 / 11
SSC-V1.0                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future
➢ Order Information
VOUT(V)
SOT-23 SOT-23-3
Device Marking Shipping Device Marking Shipping
1.2 AF6226-12N 2612
Tape and
Reel, 3K
AF6226-12M 2612
Tape and
Reel, 3K
1.8 AF6226-18N 2618 AF6226-18M 2618
2.5 AF6226-25N 2625 AF6226-25M 2625
2.8 AF6226-28N 2628 AF6226-28M 2628
3.0 AF6226-30N 2630 AF6226-30M 2630
3.3 AF6226-33N 2633 AF6226-33M 2633
3.6 AF6226-36N 2636 AF6226-36M 2636
5.0 AF6226-50N 2650 AF6226-50M 2650
VOUT(V)
SOT-89 SOT-23-5L
Device Marking Shipping Device Marking Shipping
1.2 AF6226-12P 2612
Tape and
Reel, 1K
AF6226-12C 2612
Tape and
Reel, 3K
1.8 AF6226-18P 2618 AF6226-18C 2618
2.5 AF6226-25P 2625 AF6226-25C 2625
2.8 AF6226-28P 2628 AF6226-28C 2628
3.0 AF6226-30P 2630 AF6226-30C 2630
3.3 AF6226-33P 2633 AF6226-33C 2633
3.6 AF6226-36P 2636 AF6226-36C 2636
5.0 AF6226-50P 2650 AF6226-50C 2650
VOUT(V)
DFN1010-4L
Device Marking Shipping
1.2 AF6226-12D 1.2
Tape and
Reel, 10K
1.8 AF6226-18D 1.8
2.5 AF6226-25D 2.5
2.8 AF6226-28D 2.8
3.0 AF6226-30D 3.0
3.3 AF6226-33D 3.3
3.6 AF6226-36D 3.6
5.0 AF6226-50D 5.0
           AF6226 Series
 11 / 11
SSC-V1.0                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future